
Board

Home Work Mobile E Mail

Deborah Archer 06 354 9539 021 183 9625 archer@inspire.net.nz

John Clapperton 06 353 3426 027 713 9992 clappey@ymail.com

Hugh Glendinning © 06 354 1561 06 356 7103 021 455 825 hugh@glendinnings.co.nz

Russell Parker 06 323 5536 027 291 7617 ru5tee@xtra.co.nz

Geoff Ross 06 354 0336 027  554 2249 rossfarmlet@inspire.net.nz

Martin Townend (President) 06 357 0002 06 358 8764 027 464 9340 marjean.t@actrix.co.nz

Men's Committee

John Clapperton  © 06 353 3426 027 713 9992 clappey@ymail.com

Grayson Joines 06 213 9538 021 191 4533 gljoines@xtra.co.nz

Boy Manunui 06 322 9887 027 353 5505 omaratahi888@gmail.com

Sam Neilson 021 456 190 sshbneilson@gmail.com

Russell Parker 06 323 5536 027 291 7617 ru5tee@xtra.co.nz

Scott Purcell 027 613 7733 shrek.purcell.live.com

Trevor Ward 06 323 7818 021 921 048 tward@lely.com

David Worsfold 06 328 9606 theworsfolds@farmside.co,nz

Rhys Watkins (GDM) 021 073 2013 mwga@sportmanawatu.org.nz

David Townend (EO) 06 357 7130 027 450 0334 mwgaeo@sportmanawatu.org.nz

Women's Committee

Deborah Archer © 06 354 9539 021 183 9625 archer@inspire.net.nz

Lisa Herbert 021 866 698 herberts@xnet.co.nz

Margot Lupton 06 323 3827 021 060 2079 margotlupton@hotmail.com

Lynne McDonald 06 356 8721 021 292 0804 lynneandbruce@xtra.co.nz

Chris Moult 06 357 7853 027 647 4086 frank.chris@xtra.co.nz

Judy Seccombe 06 359 0070 021 081 71028 cconsult@xtra.co.nz

Val Smith 06 368 2172 022 0824 379 dunham.smith@xtra.co.nz

Tina White 06 323 7764 twhite_nz@yahoo.com.au

Collen Fraser 06 359 3071 021 242 6221 fraserdemo@inspire.net.nz

Helen Dickins 06 323 4714 027 778 4179 jhdickins@slingshot.co.nz

MANAWATU WANGANUI GOLF INCORPORATED
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